Latches with handle
and lock
CSL.FM
technical informations
Glass-fibre reinforced polyamide based (PA) technopolymer, black colour.
Chrome-plated zinc alloy.
Stainless steel.
Silicon directly applied onto the back side of the stator head.

Where needed, the latch can be disassembled from the inside of the door by means of a disassembling tool (to be ordered
separately).
Washer with elastic fixing wings
Closing lever
Screw
Two keys
Rotation
IP protection
Standard executions
Disassembly tool (to be ordered separately)
Special executions and accessories
Features
Assembly instructions
Standard Elements Main dimension Weight
Code Description l g
421281 CSL-FM-45-16 16 62
421282 CSL-FM-45-18 18 63
421283 CSL-FM-45-20 20 64
421284 CSL-FM-45-24 24 66
421285 CSL-FM-45-28 28 68
421286 CSL-FM-45-30 30 69
421287 CSL-FM-45-32 32 70
421291 CSLU-FM-45-16 16 62
421292 CSLU-FM-45-18 18 63
421293 CSLU-FM-45-20 20 64
421294 CSLU-FM-45-24 24 66
421295 CSLU-FM-45-28 28 68
421296 CSLU-FM-45-30 30 69
421297 CSLU-FM-45-32 32 70
ELESA-GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our
drawings.